Inline Shower Round Fan Kit with Light-150mm
CAT. NO. EFLIL150SQWEKIT
Datasheet
Cat. No. EFLIL150SQWEKIT
Description Inline Exhaust Fan Kit with a Light
Nominal  Supply Voltage 230 - 240 V a.c. 50 Hz
Power Rating 60 W
Lamp type LED MR16 (included)
LED Lamp power supply 12 V a.c. 50 Hz     5 W Max
Driver
60 VA, 12 V a.c.
Electronic transformer with 1.8 m lead and connector
Lamp replacement part number LMR16024K
Draught stopper Yes (PET Sheet)
Duct size  5 m X Ø150 mm
Engine size 290 x 230 x 250 mm
Engine weight 3.0 kg
Power cord length 1 m
Ceiling cut-out size (for inlet & outlet grilles) Ø160 mm
IP Rating
IP55 - Engine only
IPX3 - Lamp kit (ceiling installation)
Warranty 3 Years
Class II construction
Legrand - Australia
1300 369 777
ABN 31 000 102 661
Legrand - New Zealand
0800 476 009
Refer to your group buying office, Legrand Sales Representative or
Legrand Sales Office for pricing.
Please note: specifications are subjected to change without prior notice.
02
 /
20
20
LE
12
12
5A
AA
■ The inline fan is designed to extract steam and odours
     from a bathroom and expel it to the exterior through an
     eave outlet.
■ It is also suitable for extracting air from one room and
     expelling it to another room (heat distribution).
Single Product (Qty 1)
Cat. No. Barcode
EFLIL150SQWEKIT 9321001496151
FEATURES
Max airflow* (m³/hr)
Duct length Low Speed (I) High Speed (II)
No duct 450 555
1 m per side (total 2 m) 310 390
2.5 m per side (total 5 m) 270 335
Type LED MR16
Lumens 480 lm
Efficacy 86 lm/W
CRI 80+
Light colour 3,000K Warm White Nominal
Beam angle 60º
Base GU5.3
Specification for LED Lamp
Inline Shower Round Fan Kit with Light- 150mm
CAT. NO. EFLIL150SQWEKIT
*Airflow dependents on installation conditions.